SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DEL MUNICIPIO DE OCOTLAN
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Ocotlan
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JALISCO

MES: MARZO

GASTRONOMICA VISAFRA, S DE RL DE CV F-4163
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-CB8C5
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-448E6D
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-BA540F
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-3424C7
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-EF40A5
LEONARDO AGUILAR MORALES F-8467

CAFE SIRENA S DE RL DE CV F-46107

ANO:

CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO

2020

337.00
145.00
135.00
145.00
135.00
145.00
364.01
124.00



